Cable
Type
Comp A Comp B Overall Cable
Nominal
OD
(inches)
Description Part Number
7/C

• RoHS compliant
• �Compatible with Andrew, Kathrein,
Huawei, RFS and other brands
• RoHS compliant
Length:
Meters
Length:
Feet
Part Number
0.5 1.5 RF-RET-.5M
1 3.3 RF-RET-1M
2 6.5 RF-RET-2M
3 9.8 RF-RET-3M
5 16.4 RF-RET-5M
6 20.0 RF-RET-6M
10 32.8 RF-RET-10M
15 49.0 RF-RET-15M
20 65.6 RF-RET-20M
30 98.4 RF-RET-30M
40 131.2 RF-RET-40M
50 164.0 RF-RET-50M
60 196.9 RF-RET-60M
70 229.7 RF-RET-70M
80 262.0 RF-RET-80M
90 295.0 RF-RET-90M
100 328.0 RF-RET-100M
Female
Pin Assignment
Technical Specifications
Connectors	 1 x 8 pin IEC 60130-9 male